
 

BUNDANOON PHOTOGRAPHY GROUP - CALENDAR OF EVENTS – 2020     

  WORKSHOPS/LESSONS    OUTINGS       PRESIDENT’S CUP 

JANUARY No Lesson      No Outing       No Comp 
                 

FEBRUARY Photography 101 Light Hearted Refresher – Lesson Bendooleys, Berrima - Thurs 27th Feb      Open - For meeting 13th February 
                 

MARCH Outdoor Photography - Lesson    Moss Vale Show - Fri 20 – Sun 22nd Mar     Celebration - For meeting 12th March 
               

APRIL  Macro Photography - Workshop   Morton National Park - Thurs 23rd Apr      Brigadoon - For meeting 9th April 
                

MAY  President away – Members’ Choice   Farm Club, Werai - Thurs 28th May     Opposites - For meeting 14th May 
              

JUNE  President away – Members’ Choice   Moss Vale Mill - Thurs 25th June      Break the Rules - For meeting 11th June 
                

JULY  Indoor Flash Photography - Workshop   Winterfest, Bundanoon - Sat 4th July      Black and White - For meeting 9th July 
                

AUGUST Advanced Exposure Control - Workshop   Bombo Beach, Kiama - Thurs 27th Aug        Rule of Thirds - For meeting 13th August 
                

SEPTEMBER Composing Your Photo - Lesson    Marulan Kite Festival - Sat 19th - Sun 20th Sept     Mood - For meeting 10th September 
               

OCTOBER Critical Focusing - Workshop    Steampunk, Goulburn - Sat 17th – Sun 18th Oct      Abstract - For meeting 8th October 
               

NOVEMBER Minimal Post-Processing and    Nellies Glenn, Robertson - Thurs 26th Nov      First Light - For meeting 12th November 
    Crop for Effect - Lesson           

DECEMBER No meeting - Christmas Celebrations   Christmas Celebration - Thurs 10th December      Leading Lines -  For Jan 14th 2020 
             
Workshops:   Second Saturday of the month at the Men’s Shed – 10am              Lessons:   Second Thursday of the month at the Men’s Shed – 4.30pm 
Clinic:              If a Workshop is planned for the month the Club will open at 4.30pm for a Clinic. 
           Clinic – time to work out some of your photo issues with your fellow members, swap ideas or debug your camera 


